
Hallenspielplan  Stadland-Rodenkirchen, SH  ( 813051 )
Schulstraße
26935   Stadland (OT Rodenkirchen)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.09.2024 13:00 Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
mJD

HSG Unterweser II TSG Hatten-Sandkrug 0:0

So. 29.09.2024 14:30

16:00

Vorrunde
Regionsoberliga
wJD

Regionsoberliga
mJB
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0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 27.10.2024 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40

14:00

14:30

15:05

15:35

16:10

16:40

17:30

RL wJE
Turnier

RL wJE
Turnier

RL wJE
Turnier

RL wJE
Turnier

RL wJE
Turnier

RL wJE
Turnier

ROL mJE
Turnier

ROL mJE
Turnier

ROL mJE
Turnier

ROL mJE
Turnier

ROL mJE
Turnier

ROL mJE
Turnier

Regionsoberliga
wJB

HSG Unterweser

Mannschaft 3*

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 2*

HSG Unterweser

HSG Unterweser

Mannschaft 3*

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 2*

HSG Unterweser

HSG Unterweser

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

HSG Unterweser

Mannschaft 4*
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TvdH Oldenburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0
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0:0
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0:0

0:0
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Hallenspielplan  Stadland-Rodenkirchen, SH  ( 813051 )
Schulstraße
26935   Stadland (OT Rodenkirchen)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.11.2024 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40

ROL mJE
Turnier

ROL mJE
Turnier

ROL mJE
Turnier

ROL mJE
Turnier

ROL mJE
Turnier

ROL mJE
Turnier

HSG Unterweser II

Mannschaft 3*

Mannschaft 2*
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Mannschaft 2*

HSG Unterweser II

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

HSG Unterweser II

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 10:00
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11:35
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14:30
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HSG Unterweser

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*
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HSG Unterweser (GJF-B)

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

HSG Land Hadeln

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 18.01.2025 14:30

16:30

18:30

Regionsklasse
F

Landesliga
F

Regionsliga
M

HSG Unterweser II

HSG Unterweser

HSG Unterweser

Wilhelmshavener HV II

TSV Morsum

HSG Varel IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40
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HSG Unterweser

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

HSG Unterweser

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

VfL Bad Zwischenahn

SG Findorff II
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0:0
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0:0
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26935   Stadland (OT Rodenkirchen)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.03.2025 10:00
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DSC Oldenburg

VfL Oldenburg II
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